WESFARMERS LTD.

WESFARMERS LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000WES1

Overview

2024/07/11 22:26:21

Price
41.815 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.63% (0.26)

AUO00000WESH1
WES

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock
47,572 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

42.735 EUR (140)
42.945 EUR (139)
41.885 EUR
41.985 EUR
41.885 EUR
41.555 EUR
41.935 EUR

286

11,993.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53949990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000WES1&ID_NOTATION=23293651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1db3e7b507b8c22d34e5af814f8986e3a49ebb82a06b4f6ef20160371cff6659&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b3f84b842a28ec1f1&time=1720853396&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a787afd29f91c882deea741241c6e03f56b947acd81ed078ed239ce08ab2bc0e&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf757afd74d5ff037&time=1720853396&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=708ef0b1e1d4a22231999912eb52d1cff626b35363a490bfefade856bc98077d&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1a6f1c638cd93e9ab&time=1720853396&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dad5a184f6751e0f8256d6e9ea74d17c04e51bb7d68354e152b5df45cb33274&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=57c0fedfaea9a0cea&time=1720853396&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26308cf5df0da90b763f84d14024c4369f5c7f0978358deabef00c24da234130&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=826bdeeb93e094a5a&time=1720853396&tool=RSC

WESFARMERS LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 22:26:21

Price
41.815 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.63% (0.26)

ISIN AUO00000WESH1
Symbol WES
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 47,572 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 42.735 EUR (140)
Ask (Ask size) 42.945 EUR (139)
Open 41.885 EUR
High 41.985 EUR
Low 41.885 EUR
Close (prev. day) 41.555 EUR
VWAP 41.935 EUR
Volume (pcs) 286
Trading volume 11,993.41
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +20.68% +44.34% +13.91%
Perf (abs.) +7.17 +12.85  +5.11
Beta 1.06 0.89 0.96
Volatility  21.33 19.47 22.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WESFARMERS LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/

Time

22:26

08:06

08:03

08:01

08:03

Price
(mio.)
41.815 EUR 0.01
42.765 EUR 0.00
42.775 EUR 0.00

42.77 EUR 0.00

42.77 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

41.330 EUR (216)
40.895 EUR (170)
40.551 EUR (246)
35.660 EUR (282)
43.450 EUR (2024/05/07)
34.225 EUR (2024/01/17)
43.450 EUR (2024/05/07)
28.635 EUR (2023/08/22)

Number of
trades

2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23293651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59145039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91490810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168272893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29965013

WESFARMERS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/12

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

20:52 44.00USD 0.04

08:10 42.635 EUR 0.00

08:08 42.765 EUR 0.00

08:10 68.57 AUD 107.34

20,904
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2742482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2742482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678448
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8255912
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28838
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28838

WESFARMERS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

W

Wesfarmers

Contact Details
WESFARMERS LTD.

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Gianotti

Edward Bostock

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

Board of directors

Michael
Chaney

Alan Cransberg

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory

Committee Board
o lan Bailey Member of Executive Alison Watkins  Member of Supervisory
11th Floor, Wesfarmers House, The Committee Board
Esplanade 40 6000 Perth, WAS . . )
lan Hansen Member of Executive Anil Sabharwal Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +61 8 9327 4211 Committee Board
Fax: +61 8 9327 4216 Jenny Bryant Member of Executive Jennifer Member of Supervisory
E-mail: info@wesfarmers.com.au Committee Westacott Board
Maya vanden Member of Executive Mike Roche Member of Supervisory
Driesen Committee Board
Michael Member of Executive Sharon Member of Supervisory
Schneider Committee Warburton Board
Naomi Flutter Member of Executive Simon English  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Rob Scott Member of Executive Vanessa Member of Supervisory
Committee Wallace Board
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Sarah Hunter

Tim Bult

Vicki Robinson

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@wesfarmers.com.au
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